

# Committees of the Board of Directors of ISMT Limited

## A. Audit Committee

I. Mr. R PoornalingamII. Mr. Kanakraj MIII. Mr. VenkatramaniIII. Mr. WenkatramaniIII. Mr. Venkatramani

## **B. Nomination and Remuneration Committee**

I. Mr. R Poornalingam
II. Mr. Kanakraj M
III. Mrs. Shalini Sarin
IV. Mr. Ravindranath Gumaste
IV. Mr. Ravindranath Gumaste

## C. Stakeholders Relationship Committee

I. Mr. Kanakraj MadhavanII. Mr. R PoornalingamIII. Mr. Rahul KirloskarIII. Mr. Rahul KirloskarIII. Mr. Rahul Kirloskar

# D. Corporate Social Responsibility Committee

I. Mr. R V Gumaste
II. Mr. Nishikant Ektare
III. Mr. R Poornalingam
IV. Mrs. Shalini Sarin
Chairman
Member
Member
Member





5CT-0123, 5L-0102

ISO/IATF: 16949:2016

Corporate & Registered Office
Panama House (Earlier known as Lunkad Towers),
Viman Nagar, Pune - 411 014, India.
Phone: +91 20 41434100 / 66024901 - 04 | Fax: +91 20 26630779

www.ismt.com
CIN: L27109PN1999PLC016417
E-mail id: secretarial@ismt.co.in



ISO: 9001:2015

